MARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026

b The size or range of sizes. Meets or
Exceeds
c Part number and/or model designation. Meets or
Exceeds
d The month and year of manufacture. Meets or
Exceeds
e The manufacturer’s name or logo. Meets or
Exceeds
f An identifying number, unique to each individual FBH produced by the manufacturer. Meets or
Exceeds
g A warning to follow manufacturer instructions included with the equipment at the time of shipment from the manu-
facturer.
Meets or
Exceeds
h A label permanently attached to the lanyard parking attachment which either states “Park Lanyard Here. See Instruc-
tions.” verbally or conveys this by means of a pictogram.
Meets or
Exceeds
i If the harness stretch measurement for the frontal attachment exceeds 18 inches (457mm) in    3.2.3.1.1, then the
harness shall include a warning with the stated stretch out distance. N/A
j If the FBH includes an integrated D-ring extender, a warning shall be included on the D-ring extender that increased
free fall should be considered when using this product. N/A
k Applicable pictograms in Figure 12 with a minimum height of 0.8 inch (20mm) or applicable pictograms from CSA
Z259.10-18 Figure 1-Figure 8.
Meets or
Exceeds
l A label as defined in Figure 11a and 11b:
1 The label shall be placed in a prominent location on the FBH. Meets or
Exceeds
2 If the label is part of a label pack or book, the label shall be placed so that the user will see it first. Meets or
Exceeds
3 The label may be modified to include the mark of the qualification body and may include a part number located on the
label outside of the border as needed by the manufacturer as defined in Figure 11a and 11b.
Meets or
Exceeds
5.2 Instruction Requirements
5.2.1 Instructions shall be provided to the user in English and affixed to the equipment at the time of shipment from the
manufacturer.
Meets or
Exceeds
MARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026
MARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026
MARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026
MARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026 M
ARCH 2026
MARCH 2026 M